BDwbqb t wkgywjqv, Dc‡Rjv t †LvKmv, †Rjv t Kzwóqv|

gvZ…Z¡Kvjxb fvZv †fvMx m`m¨ wbe©vP‡bi ZvwjKv
	µt bs
	bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs
	AvBwW bs
	eqm
	M‡f©i gvm
	M‡f©i Ae¯’v

	1. 
	†mwjbv LvZyb
	iweDj Bmjvg
	ggZvR †eMg
	wkgywjqv
	1
	729208
	33
	7 gvm
	1g Mf©

	2. 
	Pv‡gwj LvZzb
	ivbv †gvjøv
	‡Rvniv †eMg
	wkgywjqv
	2
	749513
	25
	8 gvm
	2q Mf©

	3. 
	we_x LvZzb
	gwbiæj Bmjvg
	weDwU LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	001598
	20
	8 gvm
	1g Mf©

	4. 
	‡ivwRbv LvZzb
	wd‡ivR 
	wibv LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	100585
	22
	7 gvm
	1g Mf©

	5. 
	Zvwbqv LvZzb
	wmivRyj Bmjvg
	bvRgv LvZzb
	wejRvwb
	4
	011855
	23
	7 gvm
	2q Mf©

	6. 
	ivwk`v LvZzb
	jwZd gÛj
	mvwn`v LvZzb
	cvBK cvov
	4
	742456
	26
	8 gvm
	2q Mf©

	7. 
	wjwc LvZzb
	cjvk
	ivwk`v LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	007404
	20
	7 gvm
	1g Mf©

	8. 
	Rwj LvZzb
	kwidzj Bmjvg
	‡mwj †eMg
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	773397
	36
	8 gvm
	2q Mf©

	9. 
	cvwcqv LvZzb
	KvjvgwÏb
	Zzwj LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	744015
	28
	8 gvm
	2q Mf©

	10. 
	‡ikgv LvZzb
	eKzj
	Lywk©`v LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	700045
	22
	7 gvm
	1g Mf©

	11. 
	bvRgv LvZzb
	‡gv¯Ídv cÖvgvwbK
	iæwcqv LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	743364
	26
	7 gvm
	2q Mf©

	12. 
	wgZv ivbx 
	b„‡c›`ª AwaKvix
	MxZv ivbx
	wmsNwiqv
	6
	
	18
	8 gvm
	1g Mf©

	13. 
	Avmgvbx LvZzb
	mvÏvg mi`vi
	Lywm LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	2
	002192
	21
	7 gvm
	1g Mf©

	14. 
	†i‡eKv LvZyb
	mvRvnvb †mL
	Rv‡q`v LvZzb
	gvwjMÖvg
	7
	746029
	24
	9 gvm
	2q Mf©

	15. 
	†eex LvZzb
	`yjvj 
	Av‡gbv LvZzb
	gvwjMÖvg
	7
	745960
	26
	8 gvm
	1g Mf©

	16. 
	Avmgv LvZzb
	gy³vi †nv‡mb
	mv‡iRvb ‡bQv
	gvwbKvU
	8
	746745
	27
	7 gvm
	2q Mf©

	17. 
	P›`bv †Nvl
	ib&Rb †Nvl
	Avbœv ivbx
	gvwbKvU
	8
	746988
	27
	9 gvm
	2q Mf©

	18. 
	mv_x miKvi
	wbwkZ miKvi
	gwbKv miKvi
	gvwbKvU
	8
	746360
	28
	6 gvm
	2q Mf©

	19. 
	Rwibv LvZyb
	aby †gvjøv
	fvby †bQv
	e‡kvqv
	9
	747314
	33
	8 gvm
	2q Mf©

	20. 
	mviwgb LvZzb
	byi Bmjvg
	ZwQib LvZzb
	e‡kvqv
	9
	008338
	24
	9 gvm
	2q Mf©

	21. 
	wigv LvZzb
	Rvgvj
	dwi`v LvZzb
	e‡kvqv
	9
	007277
	22
	8 gvm
	1g Mf©


BDwbqb t wkgywjqv, Dc‡Rjv t †LvKmv, †Rjv t Kzwóqv|

gvZ…Z¡Kvjxb fvZv †fvMx m`m¨ wbe©vP‡bi ZvwjKv
	µt bs
	bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW© bs
	e¨vsK wnmve bs

	1. 
	†mwjbv LvZyb
	iweDj Bmjvg
	ggZvR †eMg
	wkgywjqv
	1
	025000446

	2. 
	Pv‡gwj LvZzb
	ivbv †gvjøv
	‡Rvniv †eMg
	wkgywjqv
	2
	025000663

	3. 
	we_x LvZzb
	gwbiæj Bmjvg
	weDwU LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	025000333

	4. 
	‡ivwRbv LvZzb
	wd‡ivR 
	wibv LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	025000776

	5. 
	Zvwbqv LvZzb
	wmivRyj Bmjvg
	bvRgv LvZzb
	wejRvwb
	4
	025000801

	6. 
	ivwk`v LvZzb
	jwZd gÛj
	mvwn`v LvZzb
	cvBK cvov
	4
	025000413

	7. 
	wjwc LvZzb
	cjvk
	ivwk`v LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	3
	025000958

	8. 
	Rwj LvZzb
	kwidzj Bmjvg
	‡mwj †eMg
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	025000322

	9. 
	cvwcqv LvZzb
	KvjvgwÏb
	Zzwj LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	025000297

	10. 
	‡ikgv LvZzb
	eKzj
	Lywk©`v LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	025000309

	11. 
	bvRgv LvZzb
	‡gv¯Ídv cÖvgvwbK
	iæwcqv LvZzb
	wgR©vcyi
	5
	025000685

	12. 
	wgZv ivbx 
	b„‡c›`ª AwaKvix
	MxZv ivbx
	wmsNwiqv
	6
	025000641

	13. 
	Avmgvbx LvZzb
	mvÏvg mi`vi
	Lywm LvZzb
	wkgywjqv
	2
	025000652

	14. 
	†i‡eKv LvZyb
	mvRvnvb †mL
	Rv‡q`v LvZzb
	gvwjMÖvg
	7
	025000424

	15. 
	†eex LvZzb
	`yjvj 
	Av‡gbv LvZzb
	gvwjMÖvg
	7
	025000402

	16. 
	Avmgv LvZzb
	gy³vi †nv‡mb
	mv‡iRvb ‡bQv
	gvwbKvU
	8
	025000311

	17. 
	P›`bv †Nvl
	ib&Rb †Nvl
	Avbœv ivbx
	gvwbKvU
	8
	025000253

	18. 
	mv_x miKvi
	wbwkZ miKvi
	gwbKv miKvi
	gvwbKvU
	8
	025001106

	19. 
	Rwibv LvZyb
	aby †gvjøv
	fvby †bQv
	e‡kvqv
	9
	025000242

	20. 
	mviwgb LvZzb
	byi Bmjvg
	ZwQib LvZzb
	e‡kvqv
	9
	025000231

	21. 
	wigv LvZzb
	Rvgvj
	dwi`v LvZzb
	e‡kvqv
	9
	025000468


